20.00 Meter  70.00  1,400.00

7 SS Nut Bolt- 10mmX50mm Feature:  10mmX50mm SS Nut, bolt 

with spring & plain washer

200.00 PCs  15.00  3,000.00

Vat & AIT=

Discount %   Amt=

Net Amount=

Others Cost=

Gross Amount = 

Amount :  

0.00

0.00

360,000.00

0.00

360,000.00

Amount in word Three Hundred Sixty Thousand Zero Paisa Only

360,000.00

Remarks:

5. Additional cost: Tk. 30,000/- Installation charge add 

1. Payment: Advance before delivery

2. Mode of Payment: By Cash in favor of CROSS WORLD LIMITED

3. Delivery: Within 3 Working Days

4. AIT: Will be deducted as per Law of The Country